
RELIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
CIN No. L65910MH1991PLC064323 

Regd Office : J-BLOCK, BHANGWADI SHOPPING CENTRE, KALBADEVI ROAD, MUMBAI -400002 

Tel No. : 022-22012231 Email : relictechnologies@gmail.com 

1st June, 2024 

To, 

The Manager - CRD 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir, 

Scrip Code No. 511712-RELICTECH 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the Securities and exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing regulations") Pursuant 
to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 
2015, 

Please find enclosed Newspaper copies of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial 
Results of the company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 published in the 
following newspapers on 1st June, 2024. 

1. Active Times ( English) 

2. Mumbai Lakshdeep ( Marathi) 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Relic Technologies Limited 

BAUOO Digitally signed by BAIJOO 
MADHUSUDAN RAVAL 

MADHUSUDAN RAVAL pate: 2024.06.01 13:19:43 +05'30" 

(Baijoo M Raval) 
Whole time Director 

DIN No. : 00429398
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Hee ee A eal: iUbueNteorulivedasm Company Name: Procter & Gamble Health Limited PUBLIC NOTICE 
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED PUBLIC NOTICE Registered Address: P&G Plaza, Cardinal Gracias Road, Chakala, |, Akanksha Mocherla, R/o. Flat 

S1"MARCH, 2024. (Rs. In Lacs) Notice is hereby given to the public in _ ___ Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400099 ; No.1405, “A” Wing, Dheeraj 
‘STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED Share Certifi 1 i Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported as losi/misplaced and , , Particulars general that Share Certificate No. 10 bearing 0 " . a ive Dreams Bld No.1 CHS Ltd 

Quarter Ended [Year Ended Querter Ended [Year Ended Distinctive nos. from 46 to 50 of The Jai the Company intends to issue duplicate certificates in lieu thereof, in due course. n g. . , 
31.09.2024 [31.12.2028 [31.09.2023 [31.03.2024| 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024] 31.12.2023] 31 03.2023] 31.03.2024] 31.03.2023 Ashoka Co-op HSG. Soc. Ltd., the society Any person who has a valid claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company atits LBS Marg, Bhandup (West), 
‘Audited | Unaudited| Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Unaudited| Audited | Audited | Audited . CS Act 1960 vi Registered Office within 15 days hereof, Mumbai h irretri bly lost 

Total Income from Operations 1284.70 85.50| 2210.39) s7s6e2| 420217] 219231 | 1201.01| 221000) 409.92] 4282.17 duly registered under M.C.S Act,1960 vide umbal nave irretrievably los 
Other Income 21.35 0.61 13.47 24.88 20.96 5.88 0.61 13.47 9.41 20.96 Registration no. BOM(WP)HSG(TC)2796(87) Name of holder Folio No.) No. of | Certificate Distinctive Statement of Marks, Index No. 

toot ore Tex Except optional al Or Extraordinary items) 42e2.17| 4262.17] 4282.17] 4262.17|_ 4262.17| 116.77] _71.57 | _455.98| _508.72| 454.62 Filmeity Road. D aM . ee a 5 Dee , c 5000347 — No.(s) No.(s) 1222875/194 of ICSE (Class-X), 
i , , Devi Charan Mehrotra ~ 

before Tax (afr Exoupronal end Or Extraordinary items) 4pe2.17| 4282.17] 4282.17| 4282.17] 4282.17| 116.70 71.57 | 455.92 | 508.65] 454.56 Goregaon (East) belonging to Flat no. a - am : = aon = Exam. of year 2022 passed 

Afr tx (tor Popol and! Or Extraordinary Items) 4282.17| 4262.17] 4282.17] 4262.17| 4262.17] 106.23 2e.02| 926.16] 354.40] 924.60 AM 0/502, on 5th Floor, admeasuring 73.64 = through: Euroschool, Airoli, Navi 
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Sq.Mtrs. in the name of Mr. Ajay Morarka is 26 267514 | 6382976-6383001 Mumbai. If anybody found, 
(Comprising Profit(Loss) for The period (after tax) lost/misplaced and an application has been 40 13546806-13546845 . 

and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) 9 9 9 ° 9 ° 9 ° 9 ° made to the society for issue of duplicate 267515 please contact :- 7021898675 
Equity Share fa ital (Face Value of Rs. 02/- per share) 1249.60| 1249.60] 1249.60] 1249.60| 1249.60| 1249.60 | 1249.60] 1249.60] 1249.60| 1249.60 share cerlificate 25 267516 2173759-2173783 Date : 31.5.2024 
Eamings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) * : v0. a 

For continuing and discontinuing Operations. The society hereby invites claims or 18 267517 | 2875080-2875094 Akanksha M hert Basie 28 +} 280 = v7 = = v7 a ae objections (in writing) for issuance of Place:Mumbal_ Date: 01-06-2024 UDAI MEHROTRA (Akanksha Mocherla) 

Notre : duplicate share certificate within period of 14 

1 The above Financial Results and Statamant of Assets and Liabilities were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respactive meetings held on May| (fourteen) days from the publication of this 
30, 2024, 

2. Figures of previous year/ period have been regrouped/ recast wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable. notice. if no claims! objections are received 

3. The aforesaid resulta have been filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Diecloaure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and are also available on the during this period the society shall be free to 
Stock Exchange website at www.nseindia.com and on website of the Company at www.bodhitreemultimedia.com. issue duplicate share certificate. 

4 me ery operates in one segment namely "Production of Content for television and Intemet based programs" and therefore segment reporting as required under IndAS-108 is not For and on behalf of 

le. 

5 tte statement is as per Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI’) (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended (Listing Date: 01/06/2024 The Jai Ashoka Co-op Hsg. Soc. Ltd. 
Regulations’). . : Sal- 

For BODHI TREE MULTIMEDIA UMITED Place: Mumbai. (Hon. Sexttay) APLAB LIMITED 

Date: 30.05.2024 Mautik Tolla - y CIN : L99999MH1964PLC013018 
Place: Mumbal Managing Director 
  Regd. Office : Plot No. 12, TTC Indl. Area, Thane Belapur Road, Digha, Navi Mumbai 400 708. India. 
  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  
    
  

    
                            

ee PN DST eB ra a ‘A public notice is hereby given, that my clients 1) MRS.SABA HASAN MIYA QURESHI MATRIX WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 

and 2) MR. HASANMIYA GULAM QURESHI, both adults Indian inhabitant owners of Regd.Office : 702,Marathon Max, Junction Of Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mulund West, Mumbai - 400080, (Rs. in Lakhs) 

46.73 Sq. Mt, (Carpet Area}, "AVENUE J”, Society: known as, RUSTOMIEE Maharashtra, inca Quarter Ended Year Ended 
EVERSHINE GLOBAL CITY AVENUE J, BLDG. NO. 1 TO BLDG. NO. 6 CO. OP. CIN - U41000MH2007PTC172620 Particulars Unaudited Audited | Audited 
HSG. SOC. LTD., bearing Registration No.TNA /VSI /HSG /(TC) / 26165 / 2014, dated AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 

; Situs re) . 31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 19/03/2014, lying being and situate at Village Dongare, (Dongar Pada) also Society knownas «in '000) Vv. te. Vo. Vo. Vo. 
Village NARANGI, NARANGI Bypass Road, Virar (West), Taluka Vasai, Dist : Palghar, Pin . 
No.401 303, constructed on N.A. Flat bearing Survey No.5, 5B, SD 5F, and 5G, lying being Quarter Ended Year Ended |. Total Income from Operations (Net) 1,821.64 1,198.30 1,855.10 5,032.17 5,195.72 

and situate at Village Dongare, (Dongar Pada) also Society known as Village NARANGI, SL Particulars 31-Mar-24 | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-24 | 31-Mar-23 ll. Profit / (Loss) for the period 

NARANGI Bypass Road, Virar (West), Taluka Vasai, Dist: Palghar, Pin No.401 303, No. Audited Un Audited Audited | Audited | Audited before tax and exceptional items 112.07 13.97 627.17 142.60 239.27 
admeasuring Flat area, in the aggregating 56,695 Square Meters (within the Area of Sub 1 [Revenue from operations 7 7 TT oo . 
Registrar at Vasai No.II- Virar (herein after for brevity’s sake collectively referred to as “The ~ ope - - Exceptional Items (62.67) ~ - (62.67) (218.80) 

ite ; and io Entonhnery towed) (er es cepa (1,668.08)| (618.46) | 2,897.88) | (4,833.72) | (6,758.89) Ill. Profit / (Loss) for the period And while in transit towards A gashi, on 30/05/2024 at about 10.00 am ,have lost their Original 100¥. b sul, s00d. FG. i i 
Sale Agreement with receipt, ie. Between,1] M/S. ENIGMA CONSTRUCTIONS 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax before tax (after exceptional items) 49.39 13.97 627.17 79.92 20.47 

PRIVATE LIMITED, therein referred to as the DEVELOPER; A AND! MIS. EVERSHINE {after Exceptional and/or Extraoddinary items#) (1,669.08)] (618.46) | (2,691.86) | (4,839.72) | (5,758.89) IV. Profit / (Loss) for the period 
» therein referred to as the “ "A . i i i after tax (after exceptional items 49.39 13.97 627.17 79.92 20.47 

NIRANJAN SWAIN, therein referred to as the “PURCHASER/VENDOR”, duly registered 4 a a te vee after tax (afier Exceptional (1,670.15)| (618.46) | (2,691.86) | (4,834.79) | (5,758.89) ( P ) 
with the Sub-Registrar Vasai- 2, receipt no 8574/2009 , bearing Document No. Vasai-2- 1 = ry — _— ~ — _~ _~— V. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) 
8574 / 2009, dated 03/10/2009.And after tremendous sale agreement search it is untraceable 5 _| Share of Profit{loss) of partnership firm 28,524.43 15,292.64) |(7,091.53) Leaeae 23,719.05 for the Period 185.53 15.97 689.62 222.06 94.93 
and then, lodge NC/FIR complaint No. is 16816/2024, at Arnala Police Station, Virar 6 | Net Profit/(loss) after share in profit 26,854.28 (15,911.10) }(10,283.39) [22,403.93) | 17,960.16 : . ‘ 
West, Pin No 401301, Dated 30/05/2024, 7_| Total Comprehensive Income 26,854.28 (15,911.10) |10,2889) (22,403.93) | 17,960.16 VI a id 10 Fauty ae abil 1,108.00 | 1,000.00 
Whoever has/have find the same, shall come forward within 15 days from the publication of] 8 _| Paid-up equity share capital 100,000] 100,000 | 100,000 700,000) 100,000 (Rs. each fully paid up) 
this Notice, and contact to me at following address. Otherwise my clients shall ask for issuance = = - : : : - VII. Other Equit 383.37 2981.43 
of DUPLICATE SALE AGREEMENT, from the concerned society/ builder/sub-registrar 9 | Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) auiy ( ) (2, ) 

office & etc. , § Basic and Diluted 2,685.43 | (1,591.11) |(1,028.34) | (2,240.39) | 1,796.02 VIII. Earnings per Equity Share 
Sd/- For and on behalf of the Board (1) Basic (Rs.) 0.45 0.21 6.27 0.72 0.20 

Date :01/06/2024 M. M. SHAH, Advocate High Court Sdi- (2) Diluted (Rs.) 0.35 0.21 6.27 0.57 0.20 
(Bsc. PGDM & SM. LLB.) Name : Samyag Mayur Shah 

: Shop No.04, D Wing,Garden K Avenue, Global City, Place : Mumbai Director Notes : 

Virar (West) Dist:Palghar-401303. Mobile No.8805007866 Date : May 29, 2024 DIN:06884897 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at         
  

the meeting held on 30th May, 2024. 

2. The company is operating in one segment only i.e. Manufacturing and Marketing professional electronic equipments. 

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 

33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial 

results are available on the Stock Exchange web site (www.bseindia.com) and Company website (www.aplab.com). 

  

RELIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
CIN No: L65910MH1991PLC064323 

REGD. OFF: J-BLOCK, BHANGWADI SHOPPING CENTRE, KALBADEVI ROAD, MUMBAI- 2 
  

Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024. 

{Rs in LACS , Except EPS 
  

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors 
  

        
  

  

  

  

  

    
  

    

                          

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED Navi Mumbai AMRITA DEODHAR 
. Quarter Quarter Quarter Year Year Quarter Quarter Quarter Year Year 30.05.2024 Chairman & Managing Director 

Particulars Ended ended ended ended ended Ended ended ended ended | ended 
31/03/2024 | 31/12/2023 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024 | 31/12/2023 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024 | 31/03/2023 
AUDITED |UNAUDITED| AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED |UNAUDITED] AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED 5 5 5 5 

Total income from operations 40.91 45.09 28.04 164.43 156.62 40.91 45.09 28.04 164.43 156.62 "4 roti TH an 7 n a n ce Li an | ted 

Net Profit for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional items) 66.28 -6.30 -1.51 -88.67 33.56 -66.61 -6.30 “1.53 -89.00 33.54 TU UE RM E UEC LMC Cy ee A 

Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) 63.51 6.30 “15.82 |__-85.90 22.87 |___ -63.84 6.30 | __-15.88 86.23 19.19 Registered Office: Nirlon Knowledge Park (NKP) B-2, Seventh Floor, Pahadi Village, Off. The Western Express Highway, Cama Industrial estate, 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period Goregaon (E), Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400063 
[ Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other . A i A 
Comprehensive Income {after tax)] 63.51 6.30 15,82 | _-85.90 19.25 63.84 6.30 | -15.88 86.23 19.19 Branch Office: G14, Ground Floor, Eternity Commercial Premises Co-op Soc. Ltd., Teen Hath Naka,L.B.S. Marg, Thane West, Thane 400604. 

Paid up equity share capital 360.00] 360.00 360.00 | 360.00 360.00 360.07 360.07 |__ 360.07 360.07 360.07 ! 200 260.08 a er Ln SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES 
Eamings per share (before extraordinary items) E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the 

(of Rs.10/-each) Basic -1.76 -0.18 0.44 2.42 0.53 1,77 0.18 -0.44 -2.42 0.53 Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.Notice is herebygiven to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Mortgagor(s) that the below described immovable 
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) properties mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Protium Finance Ltd the same shall be referred hereinafter as 
(of Rs.10/- each) Diluted -1.76 -0.18 0.44 2.42 0.53 1.77 -0.18 0.44 -2.42 0.53 Protium Finance Ltd. The Secured Assets will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis through E-Auction. 
  

Notes: It is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public E-Auction through website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net 
  

        
  

  

  

              

      

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.05.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and 4. Date of Demand Notice 10.Reserve Price | 13. E-Auction Date 

Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website. 4.Account Number 5. Amount as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) . 41.Earnest Money and Time 
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2024 2.Name of borrower, co- borrower, 3 6. Court Order date 8. Descriptions of the Deposit 44. EMD Submission 

For Relic Technologies Limited . ' = . . . property/Properties veP . 
Sd/- Mortgagors 7. Date of Physical Possession 12. Bid Increment Last Date 

(Baijoo Raval ) 8. amount as on (Date) Amount (In Rs.) | 15. Inspection Date 

pace: ayes Whole Time Director 

: DIN No. 00429398 1. GS030EEL486705 4.Date: 4-Apr-2023 . 13. 4-Jul-24 at 
STAR ei 2. (a) MAHERA 5. Rs. 1,07,47,367/- (Rupees One Crore Seven Lakhs Forty u anne a one 'r Rs. omvenn “) 41:00 am to 2:00 

= . VENTURA GUARANTY LIMITED (b) RAJESH ARJAN BORICHA Seven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only) ason [°° °° ee th Floor} ( ei nied PM (with 
Notice is hereby given that Smt. Roshni) | Regd Office: 'I-Think Techno Campus’, B-Wing, 8” Floor, Pokhran Road No. 2, Off Eastem Express Highway, | _[I(c) PRATIMA RAJESH BORICHA 30th November, 2022 with further interest @ 14% From "tne Dullding known asy_ Lakh Only) unlimited 
Bhavesh Kothari & Shri Bhavesh Thane (West) - 400607; Website: https://venturaguaranty.com; E-Mail: investors.vgl@ventura1.com All having address at - Shop No. 2, Bajail 1st December, 2022 until payment in full amount along Means Tomek +1.ps.700000/ extension of 5 min 

Chinubhai Kothari, are the owners of CIN: L65100MH1984PLC034106 Bhuvan Near, Dakshinmukhi Lal Chouk Agra] with other charges as demanded in our notice, within the > ah khadi a Taluk i R s: 5 . each) 

Flat No. AI306, Third Floor of EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS Road, Kalyan Bhiwandi Goathan, Kalyan] statutory period of 30 days From the date of this notice. anc pakhadi, Taluka and (Rupees Seven 14. 3-Jul-24 up to 
Padmavati Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., at FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)! Hl yiest), thane 421 203, Maharashtra 6. 5-Feb-24 District: Thane 4000 604,) Lakh Only)/- 5:00 PM 
Narayan Nagar, Bhayander (W), Dist. ‘ ‘ . Standing on the plot of the land . . 
Thane -40110 1 and that the have lost STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED Also at - A-503& 504, A WING, 7. 27th March, 2024 bearing Survey no. 317, Hissa 12. (Bid 
Onicinal Builder Agreement vated soth| (Sr. Quarter ended| Quarter ended] Year ended| Year ended | Year ended NILKANTHESHWAR APARTMENT, NEAR 8. Rs. 1,07,47,367/- (Rupees One Crore Seven Lakhs Forty No. 1 P situated at “villa e Incremental 15. 20-Jun-24 

9 PARTICULARS . . HOTEL ROYAL CHALLAGNE, SAMBHAJI NAGAR| Seven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only) ason |...’ BETWEEN 11:00 
October, 1982, executed between} |N°- Tnuditod ’ Unaaalitenl Audited 3 VAnditon ’ Audited . ROAD, THANE WEST, MAHARASHTRA 400 604 30th November 2022 ’ Panchpakhadl Value: Rs.5,000/-)) any 79 5:00 PM Messrs Padmavati Constructions & Shri (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) " ' ' ; 
Subara0 Ga very porsens heving 5 Net Pron (Lose) fe Phe pero d (52.29) 567.95 670.05 | 25,579.12) 20,428.17 1. Alllnterested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https: //sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://protium.co.in/. For details, help, procedure and online training on 

any alms can object in writing together (before Tax, Exceptional and/or (61.31) 559.50 636.54 8,290.98 5,214.77 e-auction, prospective bidders may contact M/s. © Procurement Pecos Uh Contact Mr Ram Sharma Contact number: 8000023297/ 079-35022182. email id: 

with documentary evidence at A/104, Extraordinary items) . ramprasad@auctiontigernet, support@auctiontigernet . . . 
New Shree Siddhivinayak C.H.S. Ltd ‘| [3 | Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax 2. For further details on terms and conditions please visit https://sarfaesi.auctiontig.net & https://protium.co.in/ to take part in e-auction. 

Stati Road. Bh, y d nn Di t (after Exceptional and/or (61.31) 559.50 636.54 8,290.98] 5,214.77 THIS IS ALSO A STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6)/ Rule 9 (1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES,2002 
ton Koad, ayan ler (W), Dist. Extraordinary items) Date: 1-Jun-24. , Place: Thane Sd/-, Authorized Officer ,Protium Finance Limited 

Thane - 401 101, within 14 days from : 
the date of this notice failing which it shall 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 
be assum 4 that "0 any personis has after Tax (after Exceptional (61.31) 559.50) 636.54] 6,432.91] 3,930.47 

and/or Extraordinary items anyclaims ofufichplese akeanate. | | | SmdiChextraordinary items) | SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED 
Sd/- for the period Comprising S H R \ R m Head Office: Level -3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

PUNIT SUNIL GARODIA Profit/Loss for the period (61.31) 559.50 636.54 6,325.67] 4,146.32 i] Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http:/Avww.shriramhousing.in 
(Advocate, High Court, Mumbai) (after tax) and Other HOUSING FINANCE Reg. Off: No.123, Angappa Naicken Street, Chennai-600 001; Branch Office: Building 7, 7th Floor, 

Place:Bhayander Date :01.06.2024 cee Income 772, Solitaire Corporate Park, Guru Hargovind Singhji Marg, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 
after tax 

6 | Equity Share Capital 319.48 319.48] 319.48 319.48 cys APPENDIX-IV-AIQI42. D0 Bon Us5)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES 
7 | Reserves (excluding uct . nage . . 5 . 

PUTNAM ees revaluation reserves) 7 . - | 27,099.02| 22,934.50 E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 

NOTICE is hereby given Under instructions] 8 | Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 

o rave Housing Society LN. shusled at each) (before extraordinary Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties 

GV. Scheme Road No- 4, Mulund Eas, Uiscsp ined operations), mortgaged/ charged to The Shriram Housing Finance Limited, The Physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of The 
Mumbai -400 081, notice is hereby given that 1. Basic : (1.92) 17.51 19.92 178.79 103.20 | | Shriram Housing Finance Limted, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” basis in e-auction for recovery of the balance due 

VAYA APARTMENT. Co-crortve. Housing 2. Diluted : (1.92) 17.51 19.92 178.79 103.20 | | to The Shriram Housing Finance Limited from the Borrowers And Guarantors, as mentionedin the table. Details of Borrowers and Guarantors, amount due, 
Society Ltd, holding Share Cerfificate No. 8] |NOTES : Short Description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit, Date and 
for fully paid up shares of Rs.50/- each 
bearing distinctive Nos. 36 to 40 (both 
inclusive) and Flat No. 8, admeasuring of 
about 485 sq. ft built up area or there abouts 
with one car parking, located on Third floor, 

in the building known as “MAYAAPARTMENT 
Co-operative Housing Society Ltd,”, situated 
at G. V. Scheme Road No. 4, Mulund East, 

Mumbai -400 081. 
The said SATISH RAMLAL PATWA, died 
intestate on 25/08/2016, without doing any 
nomination. My client, the said Society 
has received application from legal heirs of 
the said late SATISH RAMLAL PATWA for 
incorporating their names, namely (1) SMT. 
SANDHYA SATISH PATWA (wife) (2) MISS. 
SMRUTI SATISH PATWA (daughter) as 
members of the said Society, in place of the 
said deceased member. My client hereby 
invites claims or objections from claimants, if 

any for aforementioned transfer of the Shares 
and interest of the deceased member in the 
capital of the Society to the said legal heirs. 
The claimants are required to put their 
objections to undersigned at his office at First 
Floor, Anusuya Bhavan, 90 Feet Road, Near 
Bank of Baroda Bank, Gavanpada, Mulund 

East, Mumbai - 400 081 within a period of 14 

days from the publication of this notice, with 
copies of such documents and other proofs 
in support of their claims/objections. If no 
claims/objections are received within the 
period prescribed above, the Society shall be 

free to transfer the interest of the deceased 
member in the capital/property of the Society 
in the name of the said legal heirs by deleting 
the name of the said deceased, in such 

manner as is provided under the Bye-laws of 
the Society and accordingly the Share 
Certificate in the name of the said applicants/ 
legal heirs of the said deceased member will 
be transmitted by the Society without any 
reference to such claims. 
Place : Mumbai, Karan Mahendra Vaity 
Date : 01/06/2024 Advocate     

              

1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 
2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of 
Directors of the company at its meeting held on May 30, 2024. 

2. These standalone and consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the 

Financials Results as per Ind AS 110 on "Consolidated Financial Statements". 

recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting standards prescribed under 
Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and the other 
accounting principles generally accepted in India and in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 
33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended. 

3. The following Subsidiaries have been considered for the purpose of preparing Consolidated 

  

  

      

Name of the Entity Nature of | Extent of holding as 
Relationship | on 31st March 2024 

Ventura Securities Limited Subsidiary 88.29% 

Ventura Allied Services Private Limited Step down Subsidiary 88.29% 

Ventura Commodities Limited Step down Subsidiary 88.29%     

Regulations, 2015 is not applicable. 

into the Subsidiary Company subject to Regulatory & other approvals. 

year ended 31st March, 2023 are per se not comparable. The Company 

per equity share. 

9 Previous periods figures have been regrouped wherever necessary. 

Place: Thane 

Date : 30/05/2024   
4. The Company operates in a Single Segmenti.e. Investment Activity. Hence disclosure requirement as 

per Annexure IV of SEBI circular reference no. CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 as 
mentioned in Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

5. The Board of Directors of Ventura Securities Limited (Subsidiary Company) and Ventura Allied 
Services Private Limited (Step Down Subsidiary) in their respective Board Meetings held on 30th May 
2024 have proposed & approved a Scheme of Arrangement for merger of the Step Down Subsidiary 

6. During the year one of the company’s subsidiary viz. Kashmira Leasing & Investment Private Limited 
ceased to be a subsidiary w.e.f 12.12.2023 by virtue of the company and its subsidiary participating 
in the scheme of buyback of shares announced by the said subsidiary i.e. Kashmira Leasing & Investment 
Private Limited. The company's shareholding in the subsidiary i.e. Kashmira Leasing & Investment 
Private Limited, now stands at 10.06%. In view of the same, the amounts reported for corresponding 

Rs.428.17 lakhs on account of loss of control of the said subsidiary as per Ind As 110 

7. Other Income includes gain on buyback of shares of Rs.217.41 lacs arising out of acceptance of buyback 
offer of one of the subsidiaries of the Company viz. Kashmira Investment and Leasing Private Limited. 

8. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2024 has proposed a final dividend of Rs. 4.50 

For Ventura Guaranty Limited 

has recognised gain of 

Hemant Majethia 

Whole Time Director 

(DIN: 00400473)   

    
  

  

Time of Auction are also given as: 
  

  

  

        

  

  

  

      

Name of Borrowers/ Date & Amount Description of | Reserve Price (Rs) Earnest Money Date &| Contact Person 
Co-Borrowers/ of 13(2) | P ee Ce e Deposit Details | Time of} and Inspection 

Guarantors/Mortgagers| Demand Nolice roperty & Bid Increment (EMD) Details. _| Auction date 
1. MRS.SHITAL Loan Account No. | ALL THAT PIECE AND | Rs. 25,00,000/- | EMD amount to be | 18th | Ashfaq Patka 
AMBIKAPRASAD SBTHMUMB0002339 PARCEL OF Flat No. (Twenty Five Lakhs | deposited by way of June Mob No. 

PATHAK ....Borrower Rs. 2360966 /- (Rupees 401 ADMEASURING Only) RTGS/ NEFT to the | 2024 9819415477 

No. 1 Twenty Three Lakh Sixty | ABOUT 245.064 ; . 
2. MR. ANAND Thousand Nine Hundred | SQ.FT. CARPET AREA | Bid Increment: ) account detalls | 
PREETAM ATHAWALE sixty six Only) ason | TERRACE 112 SQFT. | Rs. 10,000/- and in | Tentioned herein | | |  Suneet Pati 
Borrower No. 2 16.08.2022 , tuneof | IN THE BUILDING] such muttiples. | Delow: ° Mob. No. 
Borrower 1&2 Address | Loan AccountNo. |KNOWN AS BANK NAME- AXIS | P| gosqsage07 
401 SHUBHAM SHREE | STUHMUMB0002340 Rs. | SHUBHAM SHREE ON |—Earmest Money| BANK LIMITED to 
PLOT NO 215 SECTOR |700937/- (Rupees Seven| PLOT NO. 215] Deposit (EMD) (Rs. BRANCH- BANDRA | °°? | «i ssanekarkton 
23 ULWE Lakh Nine Hundred Thirty | SECTOR 23. ULWE | KURLA compLex | °-™ 
RAIGARH,Maharashira- | Seven Only) ason |NAVI MUMBAI| _P8:2,50,000/- No. 8999344897 

410206 16.08.2022 &tune of |R A |G ARH , | (Rupees Two Lakhs | MUMBAI 
Loan Account No. | Maharashtra-410206 | Fifty Thousand Only) | BANK ACCOUNT NO- Property 

Date of Possession &| | STUHTHNE0000266 Rs. | BOUNDED AS UNDER Current Account No. Inspection Date: 
Possession Type 173891/- (Rupees One |- NORTH-09.00| Lastdatefor | 911020045677633 14TH JUNE 2024 
09-01-2024 - Lakh Seventy three |MTR.WIDE ROAD | — submission of IFSC CODE- ; , 

Physical Possession | Thousand Eight wed SOUTH PLOT NO.214 | EMD- 18tnJUNE | uTIp0000230 Time. 12.00 A.m. 
inty One only) Ason | , EAST-PLOT NO.216 , i . to 04.00 p.m. 

[Encumbrances known] | 16 09 2972 Demand | WEST-09.00MTR : ta 0500 pm 
Not Known Notice dated 17.08.2022 | WIDEROAD ee     

above schedule. 

Place : Ulwe 

Date : 01-06-2024   The mortgagors/borrowers are Request to take back all movable items which are inside the property. 

NB: Please note that the secured creditor is going to issue the sale notice to all ihe Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors by speed/ registered post. Incase 

the sameis not received by any of the parties, then this publication of sale notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service. 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, bid form, training & others may also visit website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited at 

hitp://shriramhousing.in/e-auction-Residential provided in the Shriram Housing Finance Limited website. 

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE FOR SUBSEQUENT SALE UNDER RULE 8(6) AS PER AMENDED SARFAES! ACT, 2002. 

The mortgagors/borrowers are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest before auction, failing which secured assets will be sold as per 

Sd/- Authorised Officer 

Shriram Housing Finance Limited    



atfrar, fe. 9 FT 202v 
  

    

  

                            
  

  

  

  

  

  

    

          

    
  

  
  
  
    
  

  

        
  

    

        

  
  

  

  
                    

  

  
  
  

    
      

  
  

  

  

  
    

    
  

  

    

                    

  

  
  

  
    

    
                      

                          

  

Was cardia eg YOGI INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED 
(Formerly, Yogi Sung-Won (India) Limited) 

Registered Office : 205, Raigad Darshan, Opp. Indian Oil Colony, J P Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053 
E MAIL - complianceofficeryogi@gmail.com, website www.yogiinfraprojects.co.in 

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March, 2024 
Hindustan Lever Limited (HUI Rs in Lakh t EPS 

Regd. Off. Hinduevan G Unilever Limited, Unilever fouse "BD Savant Marg, 6 x {Rs in Laks excep ) 
Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 699 Standalone Consolidated 

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates has/have been reported as lost/ No. PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 
misplaced and Company intends to issue duplicate certificates in lieu thereof, in due course. 
ay person wo has a alg claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with the 34-Mar-24 i Mar-28 34-Mar-24 | 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-24 svar siMar-24 34-Mar-23 
ompany at its Regi ice within jays hereof. Audited udite' Audited | Audited | Audited udite udite' Audited 

Name of the Holders | Folio No. [No. of shares (Re.1/- FV) Distinctive Nos. [Certificate Nos. () i) (ill) (\) ) () (vil) (vill 
Nancy Lobo HLL2722043 2500 871043721- 5143708 Waar roy fafaee 1 | Total Income from 

871046220 : RSS ae © ce FR ret Terr Operations (Net) 10.97 4.06 | 22.18 17.44 27.70 34.55 | 14643.82 93.59 
(Name OF Applicant) ruivaor arated : (ot, & a aren, Pears RET, tos-0e, Tat sel Af, 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 

. ancy Lobo Purslng Excolanes wet cree (We), Hag -Yoo 002. GL i 0% -¥Ro BR00, (before Tax, Exceptional and/or 
Place: Mumbai Dev Bajpai 

Date: ‘01/06/2024 (Company Secretary) : www.priyagroup.com, 3-H : cs@priyagroup.com Extraordinary items) 3.29 -3.72 -11.97 -16.32 229.47 1.81 174.86 -30.04 

- FB. 32.03.202¥ oh Bade aA a auteRarea aernhfera 3 Net Profiti(Loss) from ordinary 

ou facia Presufar are e. araia, dea am) activities after tax 3.29 | (3.72) | -41.97 -1.99 | 22099 | -13.16 | 105.19 | -48.83 
en 4 | Net Profiti(Loss) for the period 

- — - - - US : - fearaioree anlar after tax (after extra 

adam sada 2a gaat gare aa are Al, Beat wea] (Aa ata: seo Aesarfl) area ae = ata 28.03.2024 | 99.22.2023 | 99.09.2028 | 98.03. 20%% | 28.03.2078 ordinary items) 3.29 | (3.72) | -11.97 1.99 | 159.79 | -13.17 | 105.19 | -48.83 
7s st one fareat chert ofvs freer fortes are stevia praia: Hag ara caret ArT Bramafir | seearafit | aeeraffxa | crater | aenrcaiea 5 | Total Comprehensive Income 

- ceo UL = UL for the period after tax 3.29 -3.72 -11.97 -1.99 159.79 -13.17 105.19 -48.83 
serena watfersit oe swears SaATH : u ae {ha-20) a“ mes Se ae (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for 
aT wm. G.80/-G.F. wr. arenas ie 7 

Gea wea BS (i, areas J at afafests areiigel) (42.80) RV (4.90) (38.62) GRRE as Period after a and other 
et omprehensive Income 

dar wearl-waa OORERUR 2803 REB%_— | LOWYELW- LOWY LL IES 2 [ped sreretftafter freass aH1/(arz1) after Tax 3.29 (3.72) | (44.97) (1.99) | 159.79 | (43.47) 105.19 | (48.83) 
ser weat-Fa (ararane a a atte — a ae = =m (88¥2.04) RRR (4.90) | (8820.9) wens 6 Equity Share Capital 1684.58 | 1684.58 | 1684.58 | 1684.58 | 1684.58 | 1684.58 1684.58 | 1684.58 

aiceipa ariica: fern saerse sfeat wrareée ferfaes, at-20%, evo arch, Ueat.ua. ant, famtat crear retract aret/( 7 Reserve excluding Revaluation 

(9.), Has-vooods. ATER Ses Gan arama feast at ber ss. ( ana ) (8822-88) e5° (86.80) | (BRERA) nee Reserve as per Balance Sheet 

afr wfera & cern ao ee of Previous accounting year | (230.34) | 4,787.99 | (230.34) | (218.37) | 1960.07 | 1787.99 | 1960.07 | 1787.99 
faim: 0% 0%. 20R% cauet afera a ara adunrere sera (@cEvara) 8 | Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- 

arar Barat) W.d9 FRAG 84.22 2G.28 (28.32) each for continued operations 

] bean wie map meaopeaaop eae) ence (a) Basic 0.02} -0.02 | 0.07 -0.01 0.95 |  -0.08 0.62 | —-0.29 
© laa ¢ aude wa wa (b) Diluted 0.02 -0.02 -0.07 -0.01 0.95 -0.08 0.62 -0.29 

Sarita caddies aeifaeargen - - - - - Notes: 
. . = 1. The aboveis an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 ofthe SEBI 

31 Infotech* | set whe wen (8.) ( ® ’e/-) (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2045. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on 

LIMITLESS EXCELLENCE (srafea a fea afaterarafia) (888.20) 0.88 (2.86) | (882.80) 8.34 the Stock Exchanges Website www.bseindia.com and Companies website www. yogiinfraprojects.co.in 
3 3rd genes faftes an: By Order of the Board of Directors 

: For YOGI INFRA PROJECTS LTD 
. . (sitsnag : L67120MH1993PLC074411) . 8. ade aust a aah (afeagar siftariar a fates siege) faa, 208%, oa fate 32 stata eels WarasS Sdl- 

sileottga sprafert: ciax oe. 4, Zeiger FHleH ah, aft Teed Hie, Adi Hag — Yoo Wo3, FERIE, HRT. gaa sua siden, daratem afi a darrH dst wien & 2.04.20%y at aha ala aE R. Sanjay Agarwal 
$-4a : investors@3i-infotech.com aeege: www.3i-infotech.com qm. : 22-0423 Coco 38.03.202y toftdaetetl faerél a autesftaren craters fetta Preneton faega srearen areigr sire. crerattiara feria Place : Mumbai Director 

R feos on Wea Bie werd aaase (www.msei.in) & daa betel Iaatge (www.priyagroup.com) at Date :MAY 30, 2024 DIN:00462902 

. 39 ard, 2o2v Well Waetea faasteRarear sree 3. 
Sartre canta Rite Prevetar = 2. ag feesfa carta aficigh yavacitast award ae aga efter Hares Asargt care fe. 20.0%.202y Usht 

RIT (=. aria) ariifia wine’ cai sight Beene sah aM, LOKHANDWALA KATARIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
frre sree | fad sree | af sae 3. ma ferrdi/anteitarsh sreaserd Gerrits ares orarERAgER Fried, GAGs Gaps STATA seh Te, CIN - U45200MH1998PTC 117468 

a. avrefter 39.03.2028 | 39.03.2023 | 39.03.2038 saree Hgaren artengit 306A and 306B, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road "F" Block, Shiv Sagar Estate, Worli, Mumbai — 400018 
a Fama | same | dardiee aera wal/- Website: https://lokhandwalainfrastructure.com Email Id : aml@lokhandwalainfrastructure.com 

8 | GREER FEES A808 | AR,o8e | C4366 fea: Hs (creneaita stare) Standalone Audited financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2024 
2 | areneehteRar Pras ar / (cet) saree Sort eR Mfr} «(yx e260) | (2,93) | (4,933) feats : 30.04. 202% BTA : 00086888 - 

Gea oreaerie (UT cTTSaENeT SIT WT 908 Rs. in lakhs 

Siete Srraeeren SrPeARRTT SATT TAR (AARTEPICEH) STOTT Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Yearended | Year ended 
2 | wrenaehear Petes tar/ (cer) smracte saa anit weit} (9,699) | (2,448) | (20,388) Particulars 34 Mar 2024 | 34Mar 2023 | 34March 2024 |31 March 2023 
SRE (WUT aTTisTate AE WH 408 sienlet pe fren fares (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) 

- fet a — a ) - nyo aera raeaeqermraneceractowers Revenue from operations 5,005.96 5,428.53 22,203.39 | 22,433.83 
a : ‘ cpretraehtn % ) ao SMaTaIAe Se (8,80¢) (2,0%9) | (28,620) Hiautiara raters: 408, te aan, Fame SIT, wo-w%, Tal ad an, ath aes (2A), aE-vo 0002. Other income 58.94 46.58 197.83 184.80 

Tm. 02-¥2208400, i Oe cs@priyagroup. com. , aeraTge: \WWW.priyagroup. com Total Income from Operations 5,064.90 5,490.41 22,401.22 22,618.63 

4 rena Teen WRU SATA Seat (HIE previa | (4o,2ec) | (4,408) | (38,8¥C) eand, oy ania ofa via Total Expenditure 11,633.22 10,571.37 50,222.61 50,664.76 
Wa / hel a PRIA SI AAAI eT STATS) Be ATL, Roy eal rete fare a ater era reat aga Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (6,568.31) (5,096.26) (27,821.39) | (28,046.14) 

& | gaia eran Hisar 98,823 MEEBO | ESRB en Sear Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 
» | wate ARES TIT (w. te/- seae) safer aR | (4.8) | (9.82) | (0.88) vote (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,568.31) (5,096.26) (27,821.39) | (28,046.14) 
DfeRaR Saget SAT (B. 10/- TRH) sas GRaTeTRAT (4.0) (9.62) | (90.88) a. Trt 3403.28 | 39.9223 | 8903.23 | 3403.28 | 34.0333 Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax (6,568.31) (5,096.26) (27,821.39) (28,046.14) 
ghasr Ferg 4 atid SAT - - - me. enfin jrctaretes reff | tert | senha Total Comprehensive Income forthe period and 

%. I0/- Walaa) asa oer 4 | Rae CE Scr Whe | YOKR | SREB | BEKO | WHR Other Comprehensive Income (6,568.31) (5,096.26) (27,821.39) (28,046.14) 

qe shige (feria oatetter aroma (after) after} — (4.¢0) (4.82) | (40.88) 2. | aremacter ten Froace ar/ (aa) (=e, avatars oa [Far Paid up Equity Share Capital (in no.) 153,137 153,137 153,137 153,137 
GAR aod Hreraehtepharea TATA eT) fais reer arya) (88.44) | (62.08) } (96.08) | (York) | (38.8) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) NA NA (75,251.58) | (1,03,072.97) 

dieiipa Stee (fata wafater arora (afters) afar (4.¢9) (9.82) | (90.88) 3. | age srearadentten Fea ara (ser) (arrarerea ent fea Securities Premium Account NA NA 4,705.72 4,705.72 
SAR Sree SprerreefepRA AM THAN) fey aren are arf / Fear exer eas TA) (48.44) ] (6.08) | (96.08) | (voRve) | (38.98) Net worth NA NA (72,730.27) | (1,00,551.66) 

a v. | aa arora eae aH (ater) (erraracar oat fear Paid up Debt Capital) Outstanding Debt NA NA 140,688.23 1,36,462.50 
fe. 34 are, 2O2v oh Waeteay ferrreten heres fasts aranor ae carb | ren aeaepAT =a aR) (88.84) } (8.08) | (96.08) | (vo3.ch) | (38-28) Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares NA NA 2,506.00 2,506.00 

ererniferd wart feria Frepafar aRier e areia) c [recog ean ara (arose /(A) Debt Equity Ratio NA NA NA NA 
Aart wax | Rad oer af = (aria) sar gn eee Sera (HR) (Gea) | (60.20) | ($608) | (26.0) |_(v20.82) Eamings Per Share 

a. ft 39.03.2098 | 39.03.2033 | 39.03.2028 €, | aaa sgae 300.28 | 200% | 300.2 | 300.28 | 300.2% 1. Basic: (3,966.79) (5,755.94) (19,610.38) (19,623.75) 

ba Fernie amie | aaa (Galera wera ara) He aro 2. Diluted: 

4 | GRaterige Feet 8,963 9,440 34,033 waiter araag rea Rea - - - - - Capital Redemption Reserve NA NA NA NA 

2| oreratioRer freas anr/ (ater) auaqer wort snftr (8,488) (2,948) | (¢9,€83) ‘ cea af (8. 40/— re) Debenture Redemption Reserve NA NA NA NA 

(wade 4 eta eae) Debt Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA 
Ge PRISTINE (SIT Sierra STATETEL WOR 908 908 , . . . -_ . . 
gata anasas afiRed ant GAR (ater) fan yea alta (3.86) _| (2.08) | (3.20) | (43.4) | (43.38) Interest Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA 

eau) fen: at uifigen ~ ow ss The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 

3 | erased sreraeieeRar Peas amr/ (aeq) (8,588) (2,998) | (¢9,€83) ’) aie ash ca sea Ree) ae ks oT Bee eee sae hh arden approved in the Board meeting heldon 30th May, 2024 and filed with the BSE under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 
(samen Sot ¢ Wea oRerera) fui 3 intr feta — aot a1 arin wwwori scr com Saerdeat afi wis raedaon 2015 without considering the applicability of IND AS. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the 

du: wwnwbseindia comaaagzar arene we ‘PHYABTOU. ‘ websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and website of the Company. 

ate, graf a 8 (aftrery are a fee aaa) ARG, 2094 wa ARG 33 siti tip fa fea sald Graaf sae acd sl 202 - sas Sd- 
GRRE Tet UAT aTereaT FR. 39.03.2028 aot Teter fereleRaTeAT Wee & Teel fete Prerstear °) ae foie ene eee a a PL 30%, 20H TA em HAT HST BR A OTE Date: 31.05.2024 Mr. Aliasgar Mohammed Lokhandwala 

(www.nseindia Erie. bscindia com) aes arict aecge ee ee com) aRel Sayer are. 2) Arties ferret astem wafer ares Gaara aTeTd SH rae one OH insta aaa ATG a. Pace: Munibat —orrr 
eave igesremranzergit ware Hearn att a aie 

we 

3 are oe es - an - Wa fates 
/- , i S . _ * ~ * . 

ee 13g ts, THRE waner feats: 30.04, 202% quite dares arate : sra-Riee crt Seqa, at fe, cat asen, hawt Ved. 2, Feel wala era, 
a SRT ABT SHAT ne : a (GBM) yoo goly ANd. sarge https:/venturaguaranty.com; $—H@: investors.vgi@ventura1.com 

ferTes : 30 F, 2oIWw aaa a vada Carer fern : Hae FeATeITA: 00092922 Roo meat 4 ccteettonts of 

32 ard sorvaah anaes ent autardt eae snier wens 
PUBLIC NOTICE 2 vy, * Sen ee ea (&. ald) 

Notice is hereby given to Public at large that TUTd taataltera (sfear) fafaes S 
Smt. Usha Damodar Ved was holding Flat 

bearing No. 1201, 12 th Floor in Ramkrupa} | Ss=svereer ets : L72100MH2007PLC169551 a. wabreat Sacer fara | aetet ee quae al | daiat | daicad 
Co-Operative Hsg. Soc. Ltd. situated at 34 afte m. vor, deed ua 2, Haken Shae, aaa gard wart, aifeaett (gal), Has - yoo 088. wm. 38.08. 2ORY | BY.%F. AoW’ | B.03.202% | 38.03.22 | 38.03.2023 
be kn Stet vane sama ee oe Rr 0%%-¥oR\VR000, FAC AAS: cs@prabhatgroup.net, HAAS : www.prabhatgroup.net (fraraRefia) |(sterarafefia)| (eraraRefia) | (rarafeita) | (erarafefia) 

an olding rat enament 10. in 

Fee ot Soe Se es poe CECB COC UCR CO ORCL 8 | wre GEM sera aa (4RRB) | ARIE] RlO.0%] BU, HUVR_NR | WO, WRE_RG 
paid - up shares of Rs. 50/- (Rupees Fifty erat) eo RICIE UE oer ) 
Each), bearing distinctive numbers from 131 . (ee, SITE aftr frat (&%.32) GYR .4o RRE.4Y €,280.86 GRRY.9 

to 135 (both inclusive) of Ramkrupa Co- AGES HIS : 4YoORe (B. Baia, Far BAER TIT) Ras area aay) 
beaten Te Soc. Ltd.. She died on vai zat 3 aud fees aret/ (atet) 

My Client Hema Damodar Ved is only Heir feomgtarer aSTER ferardtorer auSTER (a ag a 3 Rr/ pa erey (88.38) 448.40 RRG.4Y 6,230.86 &, RAW. 

of Late Smt. Usha Damodar Ved, furthermore a. aunt faevdiorer «| femora «| faeoree adore adore frame | frente | faanforee adore adore AER ATA) 

Hema Damodar Ved is in use and occupation me. y aA preracitenftar Rear 
of the said Flat / Property. BR-OF-RORW | BV-RR-VORY | BP—-0F—VORZ | BPO RORY | BR—-0F— ORD | BX—-OF— ORY | BR-FR- ORD | BX-0F-VORZ | BF—0G—VORY | 3R-03-20B 

ATTICA . Ko : . °. 
Therefore if any person, Bank & Financial (eraratiféra) | (stereratiféra) | (erarafifixa) | (ereratiféra) | (ererefifira) | (ereraétféna) | (aerercétféna) | (eraradifira) | (erearatifera) | (ereratiféra) oo aren aaa) (68.28) A884 B98. RW RR-88 3,820.¥9 
Institution having any claim, or right, charge, 
interest, objections in the said Flat! property g | oRarerrg wp seri (Peas) C¥.330 &R.¥SO ¥2.KRO AL. ¥GO 2B. Cigo 0.19% GBR 38.03 LUY.4S 29G.30 & aprenratitenttar URI way saat 

OF art thereof by way of inheritance, share) [1 2 | aretha Freres arm (er) (areratitestar aelens et/(atet) | (88.88) ]  4RGO | RRRLUY]  G,BRG.R]  ¥,8¥E.8R 
nosvession or occupation or abjectors to the (, Hoare 3/ar oifetets areigd) (40.44) (&%.02) (we.tsx) | (223.2%) | (R822) | (¥8.82) 2c (28.28) | (aR.a8) | (2.88) (HUAR) F Sl GIST STAT 

transfer of the shares and interest of the 3 | aud arenaciafta fers tH1/(ater) (IR) 
deceased Member in the capital / property of| (soars a/ar sifafests arefagera) (¥0.44) (8%.02) (98.6x) (883.38) (88.28) (88.83) 8B.Cu (28.08) (88.88) (9¢.88) SAM Wear 
the society, howsoever or otherwise is hereby & . BRS.¥C BRS.We BRS.VC BRS.VC BRS.VS 

required to notify the same to undersigned in | eceara sprerattiatar Peas aa / (cet) 9 | uel (qaaeaifeet Teta qT) - - —] 29,088.02 | 28, 8B¥.40 

writing within a period of 15 days from the (arrears 3/an sifaferea ) “08 (88.0%) (20-84) (60.62) (424.0%) (8e-¥0) we BERS (88:83) (e459) é |sea sft (fasta TART 
publication of this notice, with copies of such + olgo otso, olso, olso, olso, otgo, otgo, olso, olso, otgo, _ 
documents and other proofs in support of & | SANT Asset 8,010.83 8 0180.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 8,010.83 araqat OB. 0/ werkt) 

his/her/their claims/objection for transfer of q | adta (ra aster crarnifera ardent (asta a aedia wpretaertrenttan) 
share and interest of the deceased Member in aiaeaan Gricaicd tela area) (808.2%) 2 RERWR 2,2ER.GR (808.2%) 2,2ER.GR (2¢.¥o) 2, ZOG.4R 2,204.48 (62¢.¥0) 2, ZOG.4R R.A (8.82) Ry. BBR BW9C.198 203.20 
the capital/property of the Society. If No 
claims /objections are received within the @ [3H wfeian (Few 8. 0/-) 0.0% (0.80) (0.28) (0.88) (8.28) (0.88) 0.88 0.80 (0.219) (0.34) 2. apt (8.8) R94 RV8R RV~.198 303.20 

period of prescribed above, the society shall [ara ant deter 0.04 (0.80) (0.28) (0.83) (2.2%) (0.88) 0.88 0.%0 (0.2) (0.34) Aa: 
be free to deal with the shares and interest of| . . . 

the deceased Member in the capital / property| | au: 8.32 Ad 20 Vahl Gaciem femal Sat asad aller aca Sir wena Sie Peprerra Garratt ST Ca TT 
of the Society in such manner as is provided 
under the bye-laws of the Society. Sd/- 

MANOHAR P. MHASKAR 
(Advocate, High Court), 

Office : D/604 RNA Courtyard, Opp. P. V. 
Doshi Hospital, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar] 

Road, Mira Road East, Thane — 401107. 

Phone No. 9820666127. 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

    MR. SHRI. NITIN RAMCHANDRA| 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                              

a, Ste cert wr Set (af Sa G Ra reese) RT 2024, wal fafa 23 staid ei areas chat Hwa sicieal fR. 32.03.202y Us aac fara a aufeRareat fata 
frepafen freqa yreqren aris amd. fad a aisracan feria Penaha api grr ein ware daase www.bseindia.com x dda dufte Asetge www.prabhatgroup.net aét sues 3a. 

2. aah f@. of oy. 20%¢ Uiaa Heda Gal Ara (sae UTE) Seer Se are. ATER, HHS fata foal 38 Hoan (ada Gar wh) Fas, 2024 starla GAG HIM HAT, 2023 TA SAIS 3B 
sata fafed sagt wee Far TAR Hwa ae sired. Ta fend a auteRars feat gaye sed. 

3. aoafih f2. 20.20.2028 Ue fearaalt areal defi are @ wide fearsalt aura oiPasinta sire. 

fea : Gad 
feats : 32/04 /20% 

wud 2anicivita (fan) fais waiter 
wel/— 

unig &. Yer 
Faiccesh Retegyr vitherret 

(aiaofteet #. : IBBI/IPA - 001/IP - P00141/2017-18/10305)   

                        
  

  

  
  

              

  

  

  

  

  

  

              

aires Rrena het a8 sat Ear aac SOM 30 F VoRy Val wee sacha Ate feet ae. 
2.2 Uebea anit cada anise chor hott Sra, 2023 ST He 233 siete fea Seem ada Sar 
Arenrrey Petite Hac AAT STN ASAT MAA TAR Shel WA Soest Safer ea stent a Sater ea era 
Paaee sat wat ae: SoReal STA EK Mel malas aract Tet sted. sult aet (fae 
sites ots een Revere) Seger 208k AT VACA 33 VAT SaRITHAT TAR, Tata Seat 

3. Uphia anicn fact ax Ind AS 820 Far wabia srs Roe Ta VAT SONI Gell SH TATaT fra 
SUA BCT Be. 

  

KULKARNI, a joint Member of the 

RAJ SEBASTIAN KINNY Co- 
operative Housing Society Ltd., 

having, address at I. C. COLONY, 

Borivali (W), Mumbai-400092 and] 
jointly holding Flat No. C-110, in the 

building of the society, died on 

19/02/2012. 
i} Manisha Nitin Kulkarni (Widow), 

ii) Bhooshanl Nitin Kulkarni (Son), & 

iii) Sanjeet Nitin Kulkarni (son 

claiming to be legal heirs of LATE 
SHRI. NITIN RAMCHANDRA 
KULKARNI, have applied to the 

society to transfer the rights, title an] 

interest in the said flat and shares held 
by the deceased to their names. 

The society hereby invites claims or| 

objections from any other claimants to 

the transfer of the said 50% shares 
and interest of the deceased member] 

in the capital/ property of the society’ 

within a period of 10 days from the! 
publication of this notice. If no claims/ 

objections are received within the 

period prescribed above, the society’ 

shall decide the said application for| 

transfer and membership of the 
society in such manner as is provided 

under the bye-laws of the society. 
For and on behalf of 

RAJ SEBASTIAN KINNY C.H.S Ltd., 

Sdi- 
Hon.Secretary 

Place; Mumbai Date: 01/06/2024     
  

RELIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
CIN No: L65910MH1991PLC064323 

REGD. OFF: J-BLOCK, BHANGWADI SHOPPING CENTRE, KALBADEVI ROAD, MUMBAI- 2 
  

Audited Standalone and Consolldated Financlal Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024.   
(Rs in LACS , Except EPS   

  

  
  

  
  

    
  
  

    

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED 
. Quarter Quarter Quarter Year Year Quarter Quarter Quarter Year Year 

Particulars Ended ended ended ended ended Ended ended ended ended ended 
31/03/2024 | 31/12/2023 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024 | 31/12/2023 | 31/09/2023 | 31/0/2024 | 31/03/2023 
AUDITED |UNAUDITED} AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED |UNAUDITED| AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED 

Total income from operations 40.91 45.09 28.04 164.43 156.62 40.91 45.09 28.04 164.43 156.62 

Net Profit for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional items) -66.28 -6.30 -1.51 -88.67 33.56 -66.61 6.30 -1.53 -89.00 33.54 
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) 63.51 6.30 -15.82 -85.90 22.87 63.84 6.30 -15.88 -86.23 19.19 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[ Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other 

Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 63.51 -6.30 -15.82 -85.90 19.25 -63.84 6.30 -15.88 -86.23 19.19 
Paid up equity share capital 360.00| 360.00 360.00 | 360.00 360.00 360.07 360.07 360.07 360.07 360.07 

i i ) 0,00 0,00 0 199.28 286,32 0,00 0.00 0 199,28 | _ 286.32 
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) 
(of Rs.10/-each) Basic -1.76 -0.18 0.44 -2.42 0.53 1.77 -0.18 -0.44 2.42 0.53 
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) 

(of Rs.10/- each) Diluted -1.76 -0.18 0.44 -2.42 0.53 1.77 -0.18 -0.44 2.42 0.53                         

Notes: 

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit 

Place: Mumbai 
Date: 30/05/2024   1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.05.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website. 

Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2024 
For Relic Technologies Limited 

Sd/- 
(Baljoo Raval ) 

Whole Time Director 

DIN_No. 00429398   

  

        

aeard aa Aaa eres | BLAS Poey aaa aT 

Ba aa 

wegu fhaghds fates srt 66.23% 
qu wens aleeda wets fates RU St aT £L.28% 

wequ pated fates sha Tabet 66.23% 
  

xo fra arent erica sre, HTS aa Boars. Rep Set haan dae we. Aaron /atent/ 
rest /34/2RG wa VBE Ga TaN wen srawH ane. feats go Aleta WR, Sat (falar 
aifeentere sift eeaiten area) fia, 2084 ar Pars 83 Ae Ag heaER ar] ara. 

4. eagqu Reghis fies (afafsat aot) anit equ sends afelaa sraete fates (<7 ersa afeafead) 
A TAH Asa 30 F ory Wahl Helen Brea dale ae Horas Ly Sea seine ela Swarr 

gat Seer srs wp ser. BRT oifiet sis eeeeete wrrede fafties eH 22.92.2023 Taga Hott 

ate setretic rade fetes ar seh oaret SoS VSS CST Sa Yo.08% BS. S MAA Tal, 38 APA 2022 
Teh areten aa fra asters Aleaeten THe Cer HUM AI ATS. AT HST ATH 88 o FAR Mer THT 
Pea TATA S HHA F.¥ AC. Ro MAPA BAT AA He Be. 
BER Same Sader wa sree val. Salk geeecte ste cif wae fiteen sats ater 

pda sqacten &. 20.62 THETA MST Sa HA THT SAAS BS. 
C.TAAH ASA 30 F oI Tol Mees Aaah ¥.¥.4 0 Mea Sep ASAT Sele AMAL HEM Sheil Be. 
8. Waa as Avie Hreradhs BrHs Ya Whar het Vel Hea.     wan ita hitesain 

wet/- 
qaamifsat 

Fares : BTTt Taare eae 
feats : 30/04 / 202% (StsTATA: 00Yoox'e3) 
 


